—_ O ~ =

Sl

12.

SNOAUA DR R DLW

AR =

ww N

Rolf Geese

Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger

Hannelore Bezold

Jacob Minah
Jacob Minah
Ingo Miiller
Frerk Schenker
Till Manning
Ingo Miiller
Ingo Miiller

Claudia Wichner
Urs Knappke

Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger
Hannelore Bezold
Wilhelm Graeber
Hannelore Bezold
Wilhelm Graeber
Hannelore Bezold
Hannelore Bezold
Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger
Tanja Hupfeld
Horst Weitemeier

Jacob Minah

Ingo Miiller

Ingo Miiller
Thorsten Wienecke
Jacob Minah

Jacob Minah

Jacob Minah

Jacob Minah
Christine Berndt

Claudia Wichner
Claudia Wichner
Claudia Wichner

Meisterschaftsplatzierungen 2005

Weltmeisterschaften (1-12)

Senioren/-innen

10-Kampf M60 8.448P
Werfer-5-Kampf W70 3.750P.
Gewichtwurf ~ W70 8,49
Hammerwurf W70 19,43

Europameisterschaften (1-12)

Senioren/-innen
10KM StraBe W55 44:52

Deutsche Meisterschaften (1-12)

Miinner/Frauen
10-Kampf M 7.652P
7-Kampf (H) M 5.536P.
Crosslauf Mittel M 80P
Mannschaft
Crosslauf Mittel M 11:29
5.000m M 14:20,60
Jugend
Hammer (W) WIB 36,55
400m Hiirden @ MIJA 56,50
Senioren/-innen
Kugelstof W70 8,29
Diskuswurf W70 21,42
10 KM Strale W55 44:41
10 KM Strale M50 35:01
1.500m W55 5:48,65
Crosslauf M50 21:53
800m W55 2:50,92
5.000m W55 21:43,60
Hammerwurf W70 22,21
Speerwurf W70 19,69
5.000m W30 20:10,12
5-Kampf M65 1.263P

Norddeutsche Meisterschaften (1-6)

Miinner/Frauen
Weitsprung M 7,42
3.000m (H) M 8:22,87
1.500m M 3:53,92
Marathon M 2:37:30
200m (H) M 21,82
100m M 10,81
110m Hiirden M 14,56
60m Hii. (H) M 8,09
1.500m F 4:59,86
Jugend

Diskuswurf wJB 34,01
Hammerwurf(W)wJB 38,35
Hammerwurf wJ]B 43,97

13.05.

27.08
29.01

26.11.

26.11.
02.07.

12.02.
29.07.

15.07.
15.07.
11.09.
11.09.
17.07.
26.11.
15.07.
16.07.
17.07.
17.07.
09.07.
19.06.

10.07.
06.02.
10.07.
25.09.
06.02.
09.07.
10.07.
06.02.
10.07.

09.07.
06.02.
10.07.

San Sebastian
San Sebastian
San Sebastian
San Sebastian

San Antonio/P.

.-28.08. Lage
.-30.01. Halle
Darmstadt

Darmstadt
Wattenscheid

Sindelfingen
Braunschweig

Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten

Otterndorf

Otterndorf
Vaterstetten

Darmstadt
Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten
Schweinfurt
Hofgeismar

Wilhelmshaven
Hannover
Wilhelmshaven
Bremen
Hannover
Wilhelmshaven
Wilhelmshaven
Hannover
Wilhelmshaven

Wilhelmshaven
Hannover
Wilhelmshaven
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Franz Roth

Benjamin Moser
Philipp Bertram
Christian Doroszczyk
Claudia Wichner

Urs Knappke

Rolf Geese

Rolf Geese

Rolf Geese

Karin Geese

Karin Geese
Hannelore Bezold
Hannelore Bezold
Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger
Horst Weitemeier
Elisabeth Dwenger

Ingo Miiller
Thorsten Wienecke
Christian Giesler
Andres Schiitzendiibel
Sascha Dessi
Maureen Raabe
Susanne Schulze
Tanja Nemecek
Ingo Miiller
Johannes Utermohle
Horst von Gaza
Jacob Minah

Horst von Gaza
Sebastian Hanelt
Uwe Kassner
Henrik Menzel
Johannes Utermohle
Frerk Schenker

Till Manning

Ingo Miiller
Sebastian Hanelt
Christian Giesler
Chris Lemke
Susanne Schulze
Tanja Nemecek
Anke von Gaza
Johannes Utermohle
Jacob Minah

Till Manning
Thorsten Wienecke

Johannes Utermohle

Claudia Wichner
Urs Knappke

Matthis Reichert
Matthis Reichert
Matthis Reichert

4 x 100m mJB 45,82
Staffel
Hammerwurf wJA 40,36
400m Hiirden mJA 58,38
Senioren/-innen
Hochsprung M60 1,53
Stabhochsprung M60 3,30
Weitsprung M60 5,43
Hochsprung W50 1,37
Kugelstof W50 10,61
800m W55 2:54,40
3.000m W55 12:25,57
Diskuswurf W70 21,71
Speerwurf W70 20,57
Kugelstof W70 8,78
Weitsprung M65 4,74
Hammerwurf W70 21,05

Niedersichsische Meisterschaften (1-3)

Minner/Frauen
5.000m M 14:31,19
Halbmarathon- M 3:49:31
Mannschaft
1.500m (H) M 4:02,23
Crosslauf F 30P.
Mannschaft
10 KM Strale M 1:36:35
Mannschaft
Weitsprung M 7,12
Halbmarathon- M 3:57:43
3.000m (H) M 8:31,04
Crosslauf M 31P.
Mittelstrecke
Mannschaft
10KM Stral3e M 31:42
10 KM Strale M 1:40:09
Mannschaft
10 KM Strale F 2:05:53
Mannschaft
10.000m M 32:26,7
100m M 10,79
3.000m Hin. M 9:42,97
Halbmarathon M 1:14:33
Junioren/Juniorinnen
Crosslauf Jun 12:46
Jugend
Diskuswurf WIA 36,51
400m Hiirden MIJA 57,00
Schiiler/Schiilerinnen
1.000m (H) M15 2:49,36
3.000m (H) M15 10:01,93
Crosslauf M15 8:01

09.07.

14.08.
13.08.

25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.
25.06.

11.06.
28.08.

29:01:
20.02.

20.03.

11.06.
28.08.

30.01.
20.02.

20.03.
20.03.

20.03.

24.04.
11.06.
11.06.
28.08.

20.02.

25.06.
25.06.

22.01.
23.01.
20.02.

Wilhelmshaven

Liibeck
Liibeck

Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle
Celle

Hameln
Lingen

Hannover
Sandkrug

Otterndorf

Hameln
Lingen

Hannover
Sandkrug

Otterndorf
Otterndorf

Otterndorf

Sulingen
Hameln
Hameln

Lingen

Sandkrug

Wilhelmshaven
Wilhelmshaven

Hannover
Hannover
Sandkrug
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Thomas Graeber
Thomas Graeber
Matthis Reichert
Thomas Graeber
Paul Lennart Kruse
Paul Lennart Kruse
Thomas Graeber
Matthis Reichert
Thede Preiser
Philipp Bertram
Hendrik Reinecke
Arne Burhenne
Marvin Gieske
Hendrik Reinecke
Philipp Bertram
Thomas Graeber
Marvin Gieske
Philipp Bertram
Thede Preiser
Hendrik Reinecke
Thede Preiser
Philipp Bertram
Marwin Gieske
Hendrik Reinecke
Arne Burhenne
Friedrich Hogrefe
Matthis Reichert
Matthis Reichert

Senioren/Seniorinnen
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Susanne Schulze
Hannelore Bezold
Horst von Gaza
Hannelore Bezold
Hannelore Bezold
Elisabeth Dwenger
Elisabeth Dwenger
Horst Weitemeier
Thorsten Wieneke
Horst von Gaza
Tanja Nemecek
Elisabeth Dwenger
Horst Weitemeier
Uwe Kassner
Horst Weitemeier

Lisa Rheker

Anke von Gaza
Iris Giesler-Petersen
Frerk Schenker
Frerk Schenker
Christian Giesler
Thorsten Wienecke
Anke von Gaza
Jutta Freisen
Dietmar Weber
Christine Bernd
Jacob Minah

1.000m (H)
3.000m (H)
Crosslauf

Mannschaft

3x1.000m

Block-
Wettkampf
Mannschaft

100m

80m Hiirden
3.000m

4 x 100m
Staffel

Vierkampf-
Mannschaft

Block/Lauf
1.000m
3.000m

Crosslauf
Crosslauf

10 KM Straf3e
10 KM Straf3e
3.000m

Speer

Diskus
Weitsprung
3.000m
Halbmarathon
Crosslauf
Kugel

200m
Halbmarathon
100m

Bezirksmeisterschaften (1)

Miinner/Frauen

Crosslauf
Mannschaft

M15
M15
SchA

SchA

SchA

M14
M15
M15
SchA

SchA

M14
M15
M15

W30
W55
M45
W55
W55
W60
W65
M65
M30
M45
W30
W65
M65
M45
M65

F

Crosslauf Lang. M
Crosslauf Lang. M

Mannschaft

Halbmarathon
800m

800m

1.500m

Stabhochsprung

F
F
M
F
M

2:55,29
10:03,67
42P.

8:57,2

11.989P

12,19
11,23
9:52,64
47,64

9.537P

2.113P
2:46,52
9:56,18

16:13
19:01
32:55
45:50
12:16,96
19,65
20,82
4,50
9:25,44
1:18:09
16:41
7,72
31,16
1:20:47
14,53

9P.

32:43
6P.

1:38:36
2:18,94
2:03,85
4:49,86
4,40

22.01.
23:01:
20.02.

24.04.

19.06.

25.06.
26.06.
26.06.
26.06.

28.08.

19.06.
25.06.
26.06.

20.02.
20.02.
20.03.
20.03.
04.06.
04.06.
04.06.
04.06.
05.06.
28.08.
20.02.
05.06.
05.06.
28.08.
05.06.

27.02.

27.02.
27.02.

02.04.
28.05.
28.05.
29.05.
29.05.

Hannover
Hannover
Sandkrug

Sulingen

Munster

Wilhelmshaven
Wilhelmshaven
Wilhelmshaven
Wilhelmshaven

Bremen

Munster

Wilhelmshaven
Wilhelmshaven

Sandkrug
Sandkrug
Otterndorf
Otterndorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Lingen
Sandkrug
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Lingen
Wunstorf

Wolfsburg

Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg

Okertalsperre
Riiningen
Riiningen
Riiningen
Riiningen
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Steffen Graeber
Urs Knappke
Daniel VoB
Steffen Graeber
Amelie Rohling

Laura Hampe
Lorenz Kiistner
Matthieu Haake
Tilmann Reese
Nick Fleckenstein
Elena Gerland
Elena Gerland
Laura Hampe
Sarah Pohl

Paul Lennart Kruse
Matthis Reichert
Matthis Reichert
Thomas Graeber
Hendrik Reinecke
Paul Lennart Kruse
Hendrik Reinecke
Hendrik Reinecke
Hendrik Reinecke
Philipp Bertram
Laura Hampe
Helen Kiistner
Wiebke Ziegner
Elena Gerland
Rabea Reese
Rabea Reese
Laura Hampe
Hendrik Reinecke
Thede Preiser
Thede Preiser
Hendrik Reinecke
Arne Burhenne
Marvin Gieske
Friedrich Hogrefe
Anna Dunkl
Lisanne Rieker
Laura Hampe
Wiebke Ziegner
Elena Gerland
Anna Dunkl
Hendrik Reinecke
Philipp Bertram
Thede Preiser
Hendrik Reinecke

Susanne Schulze
Tanja Nemecek
Hannelore Bezold
Andreas Christmann
Horst Weitemeier

Crosslauf MIJB
400m Hiirden  MIJA
Hochsprung MJB
1.500m MIJB
800m WIB
Schiiler/Schiilerinnen
60m (H) W13
Crosslauf M8
Crosslauf SchD
Mannschaft
Crosslauf W13
Crosslauf SchiB
Mannschaft
Crosslauf M13
Crosslauf M15
Crosslauf SchA
Mannschaft
1.000m M13
100m M14
80m Hiirden M14
Weitsprung M14
80m Hiirden M15
4 x75m SchiB
Staffel
60m Hiirden W12
Kugelstof W12
75m W13
Blocck S/S M14
Block Wurf M15
Block- SchA
Wettkampf
Mannschaft
Block Wurf W12
Block- SchiB
Wettkampf
Achtkampf M14
Achtkampf SchA
Mannschaft
Senioren/Seniorinnen
Crosslauf W30u.4.
Mannschaft
Crosslauf M50
Speerwurf M65

Jugend

10:58
57,22
1,79
4:24,73
2:36,28

8,68
6:55
13P.

5:28
13P.

6:53
7:35
17P.

3:01,82
12,54
12,64
5,20
11,69
39,47

11,34
7,70
10,11
2.390P
2.668P
11.708P

2.162P
11.412P

3.682P
11.689P

14P.

17:46
32,32

27.02.
28.05.
28.05.
29:05:
29.05.

13.02.
27.02.
27.02.

27.02.
27.02.

27.02.
27.02.
27.02.

12.06.
12.06.
12.06.
12.06.
12.06.
12.06.

12.06.
12.06.
12.06.
02.07.
02.07.
02.07.

02.07.
02.07.

Wolfsburg
Riiningen
Riiningen
Riiningen
Riiningen

Salzgitter
Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg

Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg

Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg

Seesen
Seesen
Seesen
Seesen
Seesen
Seesen

Seesen
Seesen
Seesen
Edemissen
Edemissen
Edemissen

Edemissen
Edemissen

10.09./11.09. Salzgitter
10.09./11.09. Salzgitter

27.02.

27.02.
10.09.

Wolfsburg

Wolfsburg
Salzgitter



